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One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

Standardized
Residual

Normal Parameters?

Most

Extreme
Differences

N

Mean

Std. Deviation
Absolute
Positive
Negative

Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z
Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed)

120
.0070215
.64951100
.048

.042

-.048

535

937

VY



FroBY o OFr Sle B oyled (sollem 5 S e 3 8 b s slas S, \F

One-Sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov Test

Standardized
Residual

N 120
Mean .0070215
Std. Deviation| .64951100

Normal Parameters?

Absolute .048

Most . Extreme Positive .042
Differences )

Negative -.048

Kolmogorov-Smirnov Z 535

Asymp. Sig. (2-tailed) 937

a. Test distribution is Normal.
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Runs Test

Standardized
Residual
Test Value?| .03858

Cases <  Test
Value 62

Cases >= Test
Value 63
Total Cases 120|
Number of Runs 60
Z -.628

Asymp. Sig. (2-
tailed) =30
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Model Collinearity Statistics
Tolerance VIF
(Constant)
S a3epde 994 1.006
b g0 b L o .998 1.002
S i A 993 1.007
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Coefficients®

Standardize
Unstandardized d Collinearity
Coefficients| Coefficient ] Statistics
Model S t Sig.
B| Std. Error Beta Tolerang VIF
(CO”Sta”; 372 232 1607 111
S 3 wpae] -7.349E-6 .000 -.029( -.308 .759 .994| 1.006
1 ', -.061 .288 -.020( -.214 .831 .998| 1.002
b 5o 8
.u\..ﬂ)b
157 .368 .040 A27 670 .993| 1.007
O s
a. Dependent Variable:
3}“"’6)"“:'.\1
Residuals Statistics®
Minimu| Maximu Mean _S_td. N
m m Deviation
Predicted Value 2746 .3987 3373 .02700 120
Residuall -1.30314( 1.09794| .00000 49906 120
Std.  Predicted 5 4061 5573 000 1000 120
Value
Std. Residuall -2.578 2.172 .000 .987 120
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Abstract

Accounting scandals and the collapse of companies such as Enron and Waldcom in
the United States and Tel Aviv in Australia have raised serious concerns about
earnings management, reported earnings, and the ethical issues of those who prepare
and audit reports. Brought. Legislatures in the United States and Australia have
responded to corporate failures and exposing fraud by improving corporate
governance principles. Therefore, it can be expected that profit sustainability and
corporate governance principles are highly correlated. The purpose of this study is to
investigate the presence or absence of this relationship. In this study, the relationship
between profit stability index and mechanisms of some components of the
management system (non-executive board and lack of concentration of ownership and
percentage of board changes) in companies has been investigated. Some of the
companies' operations are related to agency relations between shareholders and
managers. In fact, the separation of stock ownership and management control over the
company's operations may lead to conflicts of interest and agency costs arise from this
conflict of interest between managers and shareholders. The principles of corporate
governance are one of the mechanisms to mitigate the issue of representation.
Mechanisms of corporate governance principles can reduce profit management
opportunities and thus increase profit stability.
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